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Sun - 06/06/2021
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Tue - 06/08/2021
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Tue - 06/08/2021
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CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE
CENTSOIL,STL,ILTH-EVANS,00M

CENTSOIL,STL,ILTH-EVANS,00M

ALL,OOM

ALL,OOM
CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE
Cardinals,0O0M
KS,KC,NE
CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE
CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE
Cardinals,0O0M
ALL,OOM
CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE
ALL,OOM
Cardinals,0O0M
Cardinals,O0OM
CENTIN,FW,KS,KC,NE

NOREDS

NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS

NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS

NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS

NOREDS
NOREDS
NOREDS

D'BACKS
D'BACKS
ALL,OOM
ALL,OOM
KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB

KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB
KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB
KY - Lou/Lex/BG,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB

ALL,OOM

ALL,OOM

KY

KY - Lou/Lex/BG,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB

Fri - 06/18/2021
Fri - 06/18/2021
Sat - 06/19/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021

Sun - 06/20/2021

Mon - 06/21/2021
Tue - 06/22/2021
Wed - 06/23/2021
Fri - 06/25/2021
Sat - 06/26/2021
Sat - 06/26/2021
Sun - 06/27/2021
Sun - 06/27/2021
Mon - 06/28/2021
Tue - 06/29/2021
Tue - 06/29/2021
Tue - 06/29/2021
Tue - 06/29/2021
Wed - 06/30/2021
Sun - 06/06/2021
Mon - 06/07/2021
Tue - 06/08/2021
Tue - 06/08/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
Fri - 06/11/2021
Sun - 06/13/2021
Mon - 06/14/2021
Tue - 06/15/2021
Wed - 06/16/2021
Thu - 06/17/2021
Fri - 06/18/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021
Mon - 06/21/2021
Mon - 06/21/2021
Tue - 06/22/2021
Wed - 06/23/2021
Fri - 06/25/2021
Sat - 06/26/2021
Sat - 06/26/2021
Sun - 06/27/2021
Mon - 06/28/2021
Mon - 06/28/2021
Tue - 06/29/2021
Wed - 06/30/2021
Mon - 06/14/2021
Fri - 06/18/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021
Sun - 06/27/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
Fri - 06/11/2021
Sun - 06/06/2021
Mon - 06/07/2021
Tue - 06/08/2021

Wed - 06/09/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
Fri - 06/11/2021

Sun - 06/13/2021
Mon - 06/14/2021
Tue - 06/15/2021
Wed - 06/16/2021

05:30 PM
09:30 PM
08:30 PM
11:00 AM
02:30 PM

06:00 PM

11:30 AM
08:30 AM
01:30 PM
10:30 PM
05:30 PM
01:30 AM
11:00 AM
05:30 PM
11:30 AM
07:30 AM
08:30 AM
05:30 PM
10:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:00 PM
12:30 PM
08:30 AM
12:30 AM
02:30 PM
01:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM
02:00 PM
06:30 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
07:30 PM
08:30 AM
02:30 PM
06:30 PM
06:30 PM
02:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
07:30 PM
08:30 AM
02:30 PM
03:30 PM
05:30 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 PM
01:00 PM
12:30 PM
09:30 PM

02:30 PM
10:30 PM
01:30 PM

12:00 PM
03:30 PM
01:30 PM
02:30 PM

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Central

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Delay

Repeat
Repeat

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat

Delay

Repeat
Repeat
Repeat

2,374
3,120
2,703
2,374
1,087

1,087

5,938
5,938
2,374
3,120
1,711
2,374
2,374
3,120
5,938
2,374
5,938
3,120
3,120
2,374
4,946
1,338
4,946
1,338
1,338
1,338
4,946
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
4,946
4,946
4,946
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
1,338
4,946
4,946
1,338
1,338
1,338
2,426
2,426
2,426
2,426

538
538

12,450

12,450
1,368

1,368
1,368
1,341

12,450
12,450
609
1,341

Report Compiled 06/07/2021 1 of 1



BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH
BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTH

BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS SOUTHWEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST
BALLY SPORTS WEST

6/7/2021 3:12:27 PM
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ALL,00OM
ALL,0OM
ALL,00OM

AL,GA,KY,MS,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB,NC -
Gboro/Burl/Asheb/Rockham,SC,00M

ALL,OOM
KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB

KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB
KY - Lou/Lex/BG,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB

ALL,OOM
ALL,OOM
KY,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB, TN - Nsh

KY - Lou/Lex/BG,NC - Ral/Dur/Wil/Grnvl/NB, TN -
Nsh

AL,GA,MS,NC - Chlotte/W-S/Ashvl,NC -
Gboro/Burl/Asheb/Rockham,SC, TN
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ALL,OOM
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NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS

NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS

NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS
NO ANGELS

NO ANGELS

NO ANGELS

Thu - 06/17/2021

Fri - 06/18/2021

Sat - 06/19/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021

Mon - 06/21/2021
Mon - 06/21/2021

Tue - 06/22/2021
Wed - 06/23/2021

Sat - 06/26/2021
Sun - 06/27/2021
Mon - 06/28/2021

Mon - 06/28/2021

Wed - 06/30/2021

Wed - 06/30/2021

Sun - 06/06/2021
Mon - 06/07/2021
Tue - 06/08/2021
Tue - 06/08/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
Wed - 06/09/2021
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Sun - 06/20/2021
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Wed - 06/09/2021
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Tue - 06/15/2021
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Thu - 06/17/2021
Sun - 06/20/2021
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Sun - 06/27/2021
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Mon - 06/28/2021
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01:30 PM
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11:30 AM
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12:00 PM
11:30 AM
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10:30 AM

02:30 PM
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01:30 PM
08:30 AM
05:30 PM
09:30 PM
10:30 PM
03:30 AM
04:30 AM
06:30 PM
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02:00 PM
10:00 PM
08:30 AM
01:30 PM
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08:30 AM
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03:30 PM
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09:00 AM
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01:30 PM
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Eastern
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Eastern
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Central
Central
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Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
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Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
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Repeat
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Delay

Repeat
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Repeat
Repeat
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Delay
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1,368

12,450
12,450
12,450

5,961

12,450
1,368

1,368
1,341

12,450
12,450
1,841

1,814

7,034

1,341

10,071
10,071
10,071
997
1,184
1,267
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10,071
10,071
10,097
10,071
10,071
10,071
1,643
10,071
10,071
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997
6,559
6,559
6,559
824
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824
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6,559
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824
824
6,559
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6,559
6,559
824
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824
6,559
824
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BALLY SPORTS WEST NO ANGELS Wed - 06/30/2021 11:30 AM Pacific ~ Repeat 824

BALLY SPORTS WISCONSIN Non-Wild Mon - 06/21/2021 10:30 AM Central Repeat 937
BALLY SPORTS WISCONSIN Non-Wild Mon - 06/28/2021 10:30 AM Central Repeat 937
MASN 2 Sun - 06/06/2021 01:00 PM Eastern Delay 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/07/2021 12:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/08/2021 08:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/08/2021 05:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/08/2021 12:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Wed - 06/09/2021 02:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Wed - 06/09/2021 10:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Fri - 06/11/2021 01:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sat - 06/12/2021 09:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sat - 06/12/2021 03:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sun - 06/13/2021 12:00 PM Eastern Delay 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/14/2021 12:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/15/2021 01:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Wed - 06/16/2021 02:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Thu - 06/17/2021 02:00 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Fri - 06/18/2021 06:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sun - 06/20/2021 12:00 PM Eastern Delay 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/21/2021 11:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/21/2021 07:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/22/2021 08:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Wed - 06/23/2021 02:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Fri - 06/25/2021 06:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sat - 06/26/2021 06:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sat - 06/26/2021 02:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Sun - 06/27/2021 12:00 PM Eastern Delay 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/28/2021 11:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Mon - 06/28/2021 07:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Tue - 06/29/2021 08:30 AM Eastern Repeat 6,549
MASN 2 Wed - 06/30/2021 02:30 PM Eastern Repeat 6,549
Live Total V]

Delay Total 220,965

Same Day Delay V]

Repeat Total 657,554

Total 878,519

Total Reach 61,930

Report Total 878,519
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